

# Waverley Sugar Wafer Curls Tin (280)



- **Size:** 280s

## Categories

---

- **By Allergy Advice: Contains:** Eggs
- **By Allergy Advice: Contains:** Milk
- **By Allergy Advice: Contains:** Soya
- **By Allergy Advice: Contains:** Wheat
- **By Pack Type:** Box
- **By Brand:** Waverley
- **By Storage Type:** Ambient

## Allergy Advice

---

- **Contains** Eggs
- **Contains** Milk
- **Contains** Soya
- **Contains** Wheat

## Ingredients

---

- Wheat Flour,
- Sugar,
- Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (E322),
- Wheat Starch,
- Maltodextrin,
- Egg Albumen,
- Milk Powder,
- Coconut Oil,
- Whey Powder (Milk),
- Salt,
- Flavouring,
- Colour: Annatto (E160b)

## Manufacturer

---

The Waverley Bakery Ltd., Drumhead Road, Cambuslang, Glasgow, G32 8EX.

## Packaging

---

- **Type** Box